Zonta Member Name:

it & Candy Sale

Dietsch's Candy

Pretzels — 1 1b Bag — Half White & Half Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 Ib Bag — Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 1b Bag — Half Dark & Half White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 1b Bag — 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark

Pretzels — 1 Ib Bag — Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 1b Bag — White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 1b Bag — Dark Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 Ib Gift Wrapped Box — Half White & Half Milk Chocolate
Pretzels — 1 Ib Gift Wrapped Box — Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate
Pretzels — 1 1b Gift Wrapped Box — Half Dark & Half White Chocolate
Pretzels — 1 Ib Gift Wrapped Box — /3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark
Pretzels — 1 Ib Gift Wrapped Box — Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 1b Gift Wrapped Box — White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1 Ib Gift Wrapped Box — Dark Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — Half White & Half Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — Half Dark & Half White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark

Pretzels — 1/2 b Bag — Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Bag — Dark Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 Ib Gift Wrapped Box— Half White & Half Milk Chocolate
Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate
Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — Half Dark & Half White Chocolate
Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — /3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark
Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — Milk Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — White Chocolate

Pretzels — 1/2 1b Gift Wrapped Box — Dark Chocolate

1 1b Box Assorted Chocolates — Gift Wrapped

1/2 1b Box Assorted Chocolates — Gift Wrapped

1 1b Sea Salt Carmels - Dark Chocolate

1 1b Sea Salt Carmels - Milk Chocolate

1/2 1b Sea Salt Carmels - Dark Chocolate

1/2 1b Sea Salt Carmels - Milk Chocolate

1 1b Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Milk Chocolate

1 Ib Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Dark Chocolate

1/2 1b Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Milk Chocolate

1/2 1b Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Dark Chocolate

Mini Holiday Gift

Sack of sweets

Winter Friends

Mini Milk Pretzel Gift

Holiday Wishes Bag

Holiday Cutting Board Gift

Triple Pretzel Pack

Christmas Row House Box

Salty Sweet Tote Box

Christmas Gift Box

Zonta Exclusive Gift Bag

Holiday Ribbon Gift Box

Simple Sampler Gift Tower

Very Merry Holiday Gift

Small Stocking Stuffer Box

Warmest Wishes Gift Tower

Decorated Pretzel

Decorated Oreo

Price

Quantity

Total Amount

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$21.95

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$12.25

$12.25

$12.25

$12.25

$12.25

$12.25

$12.25

$21.95

$12.25

$21.95

$21.95

$12.25

$12.25

$21.95

$21.95

$12.25

$12.25

$4.50

$6.00

$6.25

$8.25

$8.50

$9.50

$10.50

$13.00

$13.25

$23.50

$25.50

$24.75

$30.95

$33.50

$33.50

$52.95

$2.50

$3.25




2025 Zonta N

Decorated Graham| $3.75
Four Milk Chocolate Oreos| $6.50
Snowman Milk Chocolate Sucker $1.90
Santa Milk Chocolate Sucker $2.10
Milk Chocolate Holiday Bar $4.25
Four Piece Holiday Box| $4.25
Six Piece Holiday Box| $5.50
1/2 Ib. Traditional Peanut Brittle $6.25
1 Ib. Traditional Peanut Brittle] $11.95
1/2 Ib. Coconut & Peanut Brittle $6.25
11b. Coconut & Peanut Brittle] $11.95
1/2 1Ib. Sea Salt & Cashew Brittle $6.25
11b. Sea Salt & Cashew Brittle| $11.95
1/2 Ib. Cinnamon Pecan Crunchies $8.95
Half Pound Bag of Whole Cashews $7.50
One Pound Bag of Whole Cashews| $14.25
Half Pound Bag of Deluxe Nuts $7.25
One Pound Bag of Deluxe Nuts| $13.75
3 1
Dietsch's Total| o
WOlﬁe ' S Nuts Cost Quantity Total Amount
16 oz Crunchy Cheddar & Jalapeno - Jumbo Spanish Peanuts with our famous $9.00
Crunchy Coating and seasoned with Jalapeno, Habanero, Cheddar Cheese ’
16 oz Sriracha Hot Wing Peanuts - a fiery, flavorful blend of everyone’s favorite hot
$11.00
sauce and crunchy, slow-roasted blanched peanuts
16 oz Extra Large Redskin Peanuts - Slow Roasted Extra Large Virginia Redskin $9.00
Peanuts ’
12 oz. Pouch Cinnamon Toasted Almonds - Roasted Almonds smothered in $13.00
Cinnamon, Sugar, Vanilla :
14 oz Erwood's Holly Jolly - 4 custom blend of our Honey Roasted Peanuts, Honey $13.00
Roasted Cashews, Butter Toffee Peanuts, Mini Hershey Kisses, M&M's, Reese's Pieces ’
12 oz. Nick’s Favorite Cashew Mix— 4 custom blend of our Crunchy Cashews, $14.00
Roasted Jumbo Cashews, Honey Roasted Cashews ’
14 oz. Nutcracker Sweet - 4 custom blend of our Honey Roasted Peanuts, Honey
Roasted Cashews, Butter Toffee Peanuts, Double Dipped Chocolate Covered Peanuts, $13.00
M&M's, Peanut M&M's
16 oz. Olde Pub Mix — 4 custom blend of our Crunchy Original Peanuts, Crunchy $9.00
Macadamia Nuts, Extra Large Redskin Peanuts, Roasted Almonds, Cashew Splits :
4 Bag Assorted Sampler - 4 gift bag including a bag of Crunchy Original Peanuts 8
oz., Crunchy Beer Nuggets 8 oz., Honey Roasted Peanuts 8 oz., J's Big Three 8 oz. (Crunchy $18.00
Original Peanuts, Extra Large Redskin Peanuts, M&M's, Peanut M&M's)
12 oz. Pouch Cinnamon Pecans - Pecan Halves smothered in Cinnamon, Sugar, $18.00
Vanilla ’
10 oz. Flag City Blend - 4 custom blend of our Crunchy Original Peanuts, Roasted $9.00
Almonds, Mini Pretzels, Everything Sesame Sticks, Cajun Sesame Sticks ’
WOLFIE'S TOTAL 0

Order due by: 4:00 p.m. Friday, October 31st, 2025
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