Dietsch's Candy	Price	Quantity	Total Amount
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – Half White & Half Milk Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – Half Dark & Half White Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – Milk Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – White Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Bag – Dark Chocolate	\$20.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Half White & Half Milk Chocolate	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Half Dark & Half White Chocolate	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Milk Chocolate	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – White <i>Chocolate</i>	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Dark Chocolate	\$21.95		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – Half White & Half Milk Chocolate	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – Half Dark & Half White Chocolate	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – 1/3 White, 1/3 Mith, 1/3 Dark Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – Milk Chocolate	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – White Chocolate	\$11.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Bag – White Chocolate			
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box– Half White & Half Milk Chocolate	\$11.25 \$12.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Half Dark & Half Milk Chocolate			
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Half Dark & Half White Chocolate	\$12.25 \$12.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box – 1/3 White, 1/3 Milk, 1/3 Dark	\$12.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Milk Chocolate	\$12.25		
**			
Pretzels - 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box - White Chocolate	\$12.25		
Pretzels – 1/2 lb Gift Wrapped Box – Dark Chocolate	\$12.25		
1 lb Box Assorted Chocolates – Gift Wrapped	\$21.95		
1/2 lb Box Assorted Chocolates – Gift Wrapped	\$12.25		
1 lb Sea Salt Carmels - Dark Chocolate	\$21.95		
1 lb Sea Salt Carmels - Milk Chocolate	\$21.95		
1/2 lb Sea Salt Carmels - Dark Chocolate	\$12.25		
1/2 lb Sea Salt Carmels - Milk Chocolate	\$12.25		
1 lb Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Milk Chocolate	\$21.95		
1 lb Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Dark Chocolate	\$21.95		
1/2 lb Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Milk Chocolate	\$12.25		
1/2 lb Peanut Butter Melt Aways - Dark Chocolate	\$12.25		
Mini Holiday Gift	\$4.50		
Sack of sweets	\$6.00		
Winter Friends	\$6.25		
Mini Milk Pretzel Gift	\$8.25		
Holiday Wishes Bag	\$8.50		
Holiday Cutting Board Gift	\$9.50		
Triple Pretzel Pack	\$10.50		
Christmas Row House Box	\$13.00		
Salty Sweet Tote Box	\$13.25		
Christmas Gift Box	\$23.50		
Zonta Exclusive Gift Bag	\$25.50		
Holiday Ribbon Gift Box	\$24.75		
Simple Sampler Gift Tower	\$30.95		
Very Merry Holiday Gift	\$33.50		
Small Stocking Stuffer Box	\$33.50		
Warmest Wishes Gift Tower	\$52.95		
Decorated Pretzel	\$2.50		
Decorated Oreo	\$3.25		
Detorated Oreo	Ψυ.Δυ	ı	

Decorated Graham	\$3.75		
Four Milk Chocolate Oreos	\$6.50		
Snowman Milk Chocolate Sucker	\$1.90		
Santa Milk Chocolate Sucker	\$2.10		
Milk Chocolate Holiday Bar	\$4.25		
Four Piece Holiday Box	\$4.25		
Six Piece Holiday Box	\$5.50		
1/2 lb. Traditional Peanut Brittle	\$6.25		
1 lb. Traditional Peanut Brittle	\$11.95		
1/2 lb. Coconut & Peanut Brittle	\$6.25		
1 lb. Coconut & Peanut Brittle	\$11.95		
1/2 lb. Sea Salt & Cashew Brittle	\$6.25		
1 lb. Sea Salt & Cashew Brittle	\$11.95		
1/2 lb. Cinnamon Pecan Crunchies	\$8.95		
Half Pound Bag of Whole Cashews	\$7.50		
One Pound Bag of Whole Cashews	\$14.25		
Half Pound Bag of Deluxe Nuts	\$7.25		
_	\$13.75		
One Pound Bag of Deluxe Nuts			
Dietsch's	Total	0	
Wolfie's Nuts	Cost	Quantity	Total Amount
16 oz Crunchy Cheddar & Jalapeno - Jumbo Spanish Peanuts with our famous Crunchy Coating and seasoned with Jalapeno, Habanero, Cheddar Cheese	\$9.00		
16 oz Sriracha Hot Wing Peanuts - a fiery, flavorful blend of everyone's favorite hot sauce and crunchy, slow-roasted blanched peanuts	\$11.00		
16 oz Extra Large Redskin Peanuts - Slow Roasted Extra Large Virginia Redskin Peanuts	\$9.00		
12 oz. Pouch Cinnamon Toasted Almonds - Roasted Almonds smothered in Cinnamon, Sugar, Vanilla	\$13.00		
14 oz Erwood's Holly Jolly - A custom blend of our Honey Roasted Peanuts, Honey Roasted Cashews, Butter Toffee Peanuts, Mini Hershey Kisses, M&M's, Reese's Pieces	\$13.00		
12 oz. Nick's Favorite Cashew Mix— A custom blend of our Crunchy Cashews, Roasted Jumbo Cashews, Honey Roasted Cashews	\$14.00		
14 oz. Nutcracker Sweet - A custom blend of our Honey Roasted Peanuts, Honey Roasted Cashews, Butter Toffee Peanuts, Double Dipped Chocolate Covered Peanuts, M&M's, Peanut M&M's	\$13.00		
16 oz. Olde Pub Mix – A custom blend of our Crunchy Original Peanuts, Crunchy Macadamia Nuts, Extra Large Redskin Peanuts, Roasted Almonds, Cashew Splits	\$9.00		
4 Bag Assorted Sampler - A gift bag including a bag of Crunchy Original Peanuts 8 oz., Crunchy Beer Nuggets 8 oz., Honey Roasted Peanuts 8 oz., J's Big Three 8 oz. (Crunchy Original Peanuts, Extra Large Redskin Peanuts, M&M's, Peanut M&M's)	\$18.00		
12 oz. Pouch Cinnamon Pecans - Pecan Halves smothered in Cinnamon, Sugar, Vanilla	\$18.00		
10 oz. Flag City Blend - A custom blend of our Crunchy Original Peanuts, Roasted Almonds, Mini Pretzels, Everything Sesame Sticks, Cajun Sesame Sticks	\$9.00		

WOLFIE'S TOTAL